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0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 0 204310

80.00 80.00 '8.00 8.00 10 20+320
240.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 20+340
400.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204360
559.00 159.00 7.95 7.90 20 20+380
717.50 158.50 7.93 7.95 20 20+400
876.50 159.00 7.95 7.95 20 20+420
1036.00 159.50 7.98 8.00 20 20+440
1196.00 160.00 8,00 3.00 20 20+460
1354.50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 20+480
1513.00 158,50 7.93 8.00 20 204500
1673.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204520
1831,50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 204540
1990.00 158.50 7.93 8.00 20 20+560
2150.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204580
2308.50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 20+600
2467.00 158,50 7.93 8.00 20 204620
2625,50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 204640
2782.50 157.00 7.85 7.85 20 204660
2939.50 157.00 7.85 7.85 20 20+680
3096.50 157.00 7.85 7.85 20 20+700
3255.00 158.50 7.93 8.00 20 204720
3415.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204740
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0.00 0.00 B.0O 3.70 0 204077
43.15 43.15 3.43 3.15 12.6 204090
110.65 67.50 3.38 3.60 20 20+110
186.15 75.50 3.78 3.95 20 20+130
265.65 79.50 3.98 4.00 20 20+150
346.15 20.50 4.03 4.05 20 20+170
426.15 80.00 4.00 3.95 20 20+190
503.15 77.00 3.85 3.75 20 204210
582.65 79.50 3.98 4.20 20 204230
664.65 82.00 4.10 4.00 20 20+250
745,15 80.50 4.03 4.05 20 204270
827.65 82.50 4.13 4.20 20 204290
914.15 36.50 4.33 4.45 20 204310
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0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 0 20+310
80.00 80.00 8.00 8.00 10 204320
240.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204340
400.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 204360
559.00 159.00 7.95 7.90 20 20+380
717.50 158.50 7.93 7.95 20 20+400
876.50 155.00 7.95 7.95 20 204420
1036.00 159.50 7.98 8.00 20 204440
1196.00 160,00 8.00 8.00 20 20+460
1354.50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 204480
1513.00 158.50 7.93 8.00 20 20+500
1673.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 20+520
1831.50 158,50 7.93 7.85 20 204540
1990.00 158.50 7.93 8.00 20 204560
2150.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 20+580

2308.50 158,50 7.93 7.85 20 20+600
2467.00 158.50 7.93 8.00 20 20+620
2625.50 158.50 7.93 7.85 20 20+640
2782.50 157.00 785 | 785 20 20+660
2939.50 157.00 7.85 7.85 20 20+680
3096.50 157.00 7.85 7.85 20 20+700
3255.00 158,50 7.93 8.00 20 204720
3415.00 160.00 8.00 8.00 20 20+740
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0.00 0.00 8.00 3.70 0 204077
43.15 43.15 3.43 3.15 12.6 204090
110.65 67.50 3.38 3.60 20 204110
186.15 75.50 3.78 3.95 20 204130
265.65 79.50 3.98 4.00 20 20+150
346.15 80.50 4.03 4.05 20 20+170
426.15 80.00 4.00 3.95 20 20+190
503.15 77.00 3.85 3.75 20 20+210
582.65 79.50 3.98 4.20 20 20+230
664.65 82.00 4.10 4.00 20 20+250
745.15 80.50 4.03 4.05 20 20+270
827.65 82.50 4.13 4.20 20 20+290
914.15 86.50 4.33 4.45 20 204310
4329.15 A8 s

&.;L..i;;,@:_.w e ria! WSl R T3 N :
IS OAS Y tiiee Syl alasiadl 219 i
e e W ER AT
TYYYAR L v vy LSB w o

R 2 vi.o=reed

Ehe) il AT LSAT YA e

CamScanner = oo é>guaall


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

(<<l SSY NG Yy 5, ox

JAUN )Gy
g0 Lt g1 /6,8 o JAtlp SNy dlall Lo daggh
| e (i desslad] Aldateh
Asblon ptaall haagy / Lol 5550 05V g { SN L) 033,00 B £ O By BeliS gy s riptam
. (tbeadt 3ol ) ™ sy Blaom * Lumat) Byalialt tn Ju1 Asnyall acs pgal
[Feteo o J1 204000 |pa (o Jlasl oo
Buse Added Under 20cm ; .
Statlon Base Cumulntive | Base 20cm And 30em | cymulative | Total Cumutative
Veolume Volumes Volume
Area Volume Area Volume p
29+440 203 £9.95 50 0.85 17.40 17 n [ 7 S
29+460 0.62 26.42 78 1.74 J4.80 52 ' 1280
294480 133 19.42 a8 1.74 34,80 aT ; - 182
29+500 1.99 33.20 129 1.74 Jap0 k| 250
29+520 2.23 42.21 m 174 34.80 156 a2y
29+540 1.97 41.96 213 1.74 32,80 191 404 L
29+560 0.69 268.01 240 1.74 34,80 220 486
25+580 0.73 14.20 254 1.74 34,80 281 55
294800 1.07 18.02 72 1.74 34,80 208 . 26T
29+820 1.85 27.29 -] 1.74 34.80 310 sf &y'e30
29+840 1.41 lo.en 30 1.74 l4.80 385 €05
294660 070 21.14 k-3 1.74 34,80 400 “ 751
294880 1.07 17.74 e 1.74 34.80 435 £0q
20+700 0.88 19.58 388 1.74 34,80 489 £58
204720 0.88 1T.42 408 1.74 14.80 111 M0
284740 0.83 16.90 423 174 34.80 5313 082
204760 0.37 1204 433 1.74 34.80 e . 1009
29+780 n.70 10.87 443 1.74 34,80 600 1054
294800 2.00 20.98 AT2 1.74 34.80 843 118
294820 1.68 16.84 509 1.74 34.80 E78 - 187
294840 1.32 30,00 539 114 3480 ™3 1252
29+B50 0.25 15.57 555 1.74 34.80 748 T 103
294880 0.44 §.84 562 1.74 34.80 783 1344
28+800 0.03 13.70 L] 1.74 34.80 81T 1193
204920 7.88 3g,03 814 1.74 34.50 852 1487
294940 145 64,20 879 1.74 34.80 sar 1560
284860 1.22 £6.06 745 1.74 34,80 e 1667
29+380 .77 £9.96 LR 1.74 34,80 as7 ’ 1772
304000 2.08 58,19 BTd 1.74 34,80 801 ©o1es
Jlaal 1864.98
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume

20+680.000 7.63 198.35 0.00
20+700.000 16.98 246.05 246.05
20+720.000 14.60 315.84 561.89
20+740.000 24,90 395.04 956.93
20+750.000 17.99 428.90 1385.83
20+780.000 12.93 309.16 1694.29
20+796.806 18.60 264.93 1959,92
20+800.000 21.28 63.70 2023.62
20+804.116 24,99 95.23 2118.85
20+811.427 27.78 192.87 2311.72
20+820.000 22,27 214.54 2526.26
20+840.000 30.25 925.22 3051.48
20+860.000 37.72 70.50 3121.98
20+880.000 28.87 73.30 3195.28
20+900.000 35.81 75.50 3270.78
204920.000 42.90 78.70 3349.48
20+940.000 43.48 83.90 3433.38
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Station Area Volume Cu mulé;tlve Volﬁme
20+2960.000 33.34 68.22 3501.60
20+979.173 32.83 634.34 4135.94
20+280.000 32.69 27.09 4163.03
204993.265 32.22 430.53 4593.56
21+000.000 30.35 210.70 4804.26
21+007.358 27.91 214,33 5018.59
21+020.000 25.41 337.06 5355.65
21+040.000 15.23 406.43 5762.08
21+060.000 12,92 281.51 6043.59
21+080.000 15.77 286.91 6330.50
21+100.000 15.06 308.32 6638.82
21+120.000 22.51 375.72 7014.54
21+140.000 10.00 325.11 7339.65
21+160.000 13.25 232.54 7572.19
21+180.000 13.07 263.22 7835.41
21+190.368 11.78 128.84 7964.25
21+197.150 1.1 77.63 8041.88
21+200.000 10.63 30.97 8072.85
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volulme
21+203.932 10.50 41.53 8114.38
21+220.000 11.36 175.63 8290.01
21+240.000 14.51 258.70 8548.71
21+260.000 5.78 202.87 8751.58
21+280.000 5.38 111.58 8863.16
21+300.000 3.34 87.17 8950.33
21+320.000 7.1 104.46 9054.79
21+340.000 5.19 122.97 9177.76
21+360.000 2.41 75.92 9253.68
21+380,000 2.14 45.47 9299.15
21+400.000 4.71 68.48 9367.63
21+420,000 7.42 121.23 9488.86
21+440.000 5.76 131.78 9620.64
21+460.000 4,23 99.94 9720.58
21+480.000 3.42 76.56 9797.14
21+500.000 3.22 66.44 9863.58
21+520,000 8.15 113.75 9977.33
21+540.000 10.44 185.89 10163.22
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Station Area Volume Cumulative \oima
21+560.000 4,71 151.50 10314.72
21+580.000 9.34 140,49 10455.21
21+600.000 8.21 175.47 10630.68
21+620.000 3.77 119.86 10750.54
21+640.000 6.50 103.76 10854.30
21+660.000 9.33 159.36 11013.66
21+680.000 8.69 180.22 11193.88
21+700.000 3.62 123.05 11316.93
21+720,000 5.56 91.77 11408.70
21+740.000 3.61 111.69 11520.39
21+760.000 8.98 145.84 11666.23
21+780.000 4.45 134.28 11800.51
21+800.000 8.48 129.30 11929.81
21+820.000 10.44 189.16 12118.97
21+840.000 5.39 158.33 12277.30
21+860.000 4.38 97.76 12375.06
21+880.000 4.44 88.20 12463.26
21+900.000 7.10 115.42 12578.68
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
21+920.000 4.78 118.79 12697.47
21+940.000 5.35 101.22 12798.69
21+960.000 6.19 115.41 12914.10
21+964.757 7.24 31.96 12946.06
214980.000 8.80 122.30 13068.36
22+000.000 4.95 137.53 13205.89
224+010.760 5.40 55.66 13261.55
22+020.000 8.89 65.99 13327.54
994+040.000 6.07 149.55 13477.09
22+056.764 8.29 120.36 13597.45
22+060.000 9.11 28.16 13625.61
22+080.000 6.10 152.09 13777.70
224100.000 4.99 110.86 13888.56
224+120.000 3.68 86.71 13975.27
22+139.657 5.34 88.66 14063.93
22+140.000 5.35 1.83 14065.76
22+155.371 3.76 70.02 14135.78
22+160.000 4.50 19.12 14154,90
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
22+171.086 2.49 38.79 14193.69
22+177.371 2.34 15.18 14208.87
22+180.000 3.29 7.40 14216.27
22+188.371 7.43 23.20 14239.47
22+200.000 9.30 50.00 14289.47
224220.000 8.65 184.78 14474.25
224+234.152 19.27 203.88 14678.13
294240.000 17.52 107.55 14785.68
224+260.000 11.57 300.91 15086.59
22+279.933 4.80 168.77 15255.,36
22+280.000 4.79 0.32 15255.68
22+290.933 3.25 45.40 15301.08
224207219 0.55 11.96 15313.04
224+300.000 0.13 0.95 15313.99
224+880.000 65.31 65.31 15379.30
22+900.000 110.65 110.65 15489.95
224802.806 12.35 12.35 15502.30
22+913.806 55.55 55.55 15557.85 |-
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Station Area: Volume Cumulative Volume
22+920.000 42.68 42.68 15600.53
22+920.092 0.69 0.69 15601.22
22+935.806 122.92 122.92 15724.14
22+940.000 29.78 29,78 15753.92
22+951,520 49.27 49.27 15803.19
224860.000 34.83 34.83 15838.02
29+980.000 165.73 165.73 16003.75
23+000.000 290.52 290.52 16294.27
23+020.000 346.78 346.78 16641.05
23+040.000 253,59 253,59 16894.64
23+060.000 213,62 213.62 17108.26
23+080.000 257.65 257.65 17365.91
23+4100.000 199.98 199.98 17565.89
234+120.000 130.32 130.32 17696.21
234+140.000 166.77 166.77 17862.98
23+160.000 196.24 120.50 17983.48
23+180.000 245.91 101.20 18084.68
23+200.000 287.01 88.20 18172.88
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
23+220.000 256.56 50.40 18223.28
294240.000 209.35 102.10 18325.38
23+260.000 194.67 173.20 18498.58
234280.000 177.55 177.55 18676.13
23+300.000 69.28 69.28 18745.41
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Station Area Velume Cumulative Volume
26+880.00 6.19 194,12 0.00
264900 12.82 16.58 16.58
26+920 13.73 115.24 131.82
28+940 10.55 137.44 269,26
264960 5.91 164.81 434.07
26+980 5.34 64.75 498.82
27+000 5.56 46.39 545.21
274020 4.20 97.89 643.10
27+040 6.05 83.74 726.84
27+060 6.87 23,90 750.74
27+080 7.46 30.81 781.55
27+100 9.42 132.47 914.02
27+120 8.57 179.84 1093.86
27+140 8.71 95.02 1188.88
27+160 8.51 77.65 1266.53
27+180 8.67 17.17 1283.70
27+200 11.93 186.09 1469.79
27+220 10,85 229,66 1699.45
27+240 11.20 41.21 1740.66
27+260 11.32 183.78 1924.44
27+280 10.18 215.69 2140.13
27+300 9.81 34.41 2174.54
27+320 9.71 127.26 2301.80
27+340 8.30 32,02 2333.82
27+360 8,12 56.19 2390. a1
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Statlon Area Volume Cumuiaﬂve Volume
27+380 6.19 94,12 2484.13
27+400 9,15 123.00 2607.13
27+420 9,18 123.50 2730.63
27+440 9.21 129.30 2859.93
27+460 4,91 0.00 2730.63
27+480 5.85 107.57 2838.20
274500 9.40 152.46 2990.66
27+520 12,04 214,39 3205.05
274540 13,75 257.90 3462.95
27+560 15,26 290.14 3753.09
27+580 19,44 347.04 4100.13
27+600 24.05 434.94 4535.07
27+620 20,58 446.34 4381.41
27+640 11.92 325.07 5306.48
27+660 7.59 195.12 5501.60
27+680 3.15 107.41 5609.01
27+700 . 2.02 22.11 5631.12
274720 4.36 36.52 5667.64
274740 3.49 15.89 5683.53
27+760 5.05 66.21 5749,74
274780 5.21 2.33 5752.07
27+800 4.44 96.52 5848.59
274820 7.50 148.81 5997.40
Jlexy! 5997.40
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